
Fee Schedule for AY 2021-22 

PARTICULAR Category 
Tuition Fee AY 

2021-22 

Tuition Fee for 
Monsoon 

Semester’21 

Tuition Fee  
for Winter 

Semester’22 

    Rs    Rs Rs 

Tuition Fee         

M. Tech. 2020 ( CSE/ECE) - 
Monsoon Admissions 

Indian Students 
+  

 DASA (CIWG) 

306667 153333 
 

153334 
 

M. Tech. 2020 ( CB) - 
Monsoon Admissions 

246667 123333 
                123334 

M. Tech. 2021 ( CSE/ECE) – 
Mons0on Admissions 

306667 153333 153334 

M. Tech. 2021 ( CB) - Monsoon 
Admissions 

246667 123333 123334 

M. Tech. 2020 ( CSE/ECE) - 
Winter Admissions 

306667 
 

153333 
 

153334 

M. Tech. 2020 ( CB) - Winter 
Admissions 

246667 123333 123334 

M. Tech. 2020 ( CB) - GAT-B 
Winter Admissions 

40000 NA 40000 

B.Tech. 2021 4,12,000 2,12,000 2,00,000 

B. Tech. 2020 375000 187500 187500 

KM students admitted in 2019 
(2020 Batch) 

375000 187500 187500 

B Tech 2019 375000 187500 187500 

B Tech 2018 325000 162500 162500 

MTech Dual Degree 2017 230000 102500 102500 

Ph.D. Sponsored (July 2020 
Batch Onwards) 

150000 150000 NA 

Ph.D. Sponsored (December 
2020 Batch Onwards) 

150000 NA 150000 

Ph.D. Sponsored (2019 and 
Earlier Batches) 

115000 115000 NA 

    

Amount 
Rs 

Amount in 

in USD USD 
  

B.Tech. 2021 

B.Tech 
DASA  

Students 

$8000  
+ Rs 15000 

$4000  
+ Rs 15000 

$4,000  

B.Tech. 2020 
$8000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4,000  

B.Tech. 2019 
$8000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4,000  



 

 

B.Tech. 2018 
$8000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4000  

+ Rs 15000 
$4,000  

B.Tech. 2021 batch 
International Students through 

IIITD admission process 

International 
Students 

$15,000  
+ Rs. 2050 

$7,500  
+ $2050 

$7,500  


